ALFSelectG1.25.02
Last Updated: February 20, 2025 2:31 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

56,000 Lm / 360 W
60,500 Lm / 400 W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ALF LS220 T3 G1 FSK PSC ASR
* HVU option does not ship with PIN receptacle, Photocell, shorting cap, orASR mount.
**For a custom color, please call to place your order.
i ALF LS600 model is 4000K/5000K switch selectable.
Additional mounts
ship separately.
•	 ALC-SPAR
Square and Round Pole
Mount
•	 ALC-WMB
Wall Mount
•	 ALC-T
Trunnion Mount
ALFSelectG1.25.02
Last Updated: February 20, 2025 2:31 PM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
ALF G1
©2025 SLG Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved.
CATALOGUE
DARK BRONZE 120-277V
Slipfitter
mount
Adjustable
Pole
mount
Catalog Number Dist. Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage Mount
ALF LS230 T3 G1 FSK
PSC SFD T3 Area Light - 4 Level Wattage Adjustable, Gen1, With 3 Pin Photocell &
Shorting Cap
Selectable 10,000 -
23,000 Lm
Selectable 60 -
140W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V-277V
Included
Slipfitter
Mount
ALF LS450 T3 G1 FSK
PSC SFD T3 Area Light - 4 Level Wattage Adjustable, Gen1, With 3 Pin Photocell &
Shorting Cap
Selectable 20,000 -
45,000 Lm
Selectable 120 -
300W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120-277V
Included
Slipfitter
Mount
ALF LS230 T4 G1 FSK
PSC SFD T4 Area Light - 4 Level Wattage Adjustable,T4, Gen1, With 3 Pin Photocell &
Shorting Cap
Selectable 10,000 -
23,000 Lm
Selectable 60 -
140W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120-277V
Included
Slipfitter
Mount
ALF LS230 T5 G1 FSK
PSC SFD T5 Area Light - 4 Level Wattage Adjustable, T5, Gen1, With 3 Pin Photocell &
Shorting Cap